Kansas Prescribed Burn Associations with Contacts
July 2022

	Kansas Prescribed Burn Association (State)
Todd Harmon
43 Arrowhead Rd.
Inman, KS 67546
620-960-2786
toddharman66@gmail.com   

	Gypsum Hills PBA
Tom Carr
314 N. Main St.
Medicine Lodge, Ks 67104
217.722.5862
trcarr@illinois.edu
	Alan Sleeper PBA
Steve Nielsen
2220 7th Rd.
Alden, Ks 67512
620.62.7352
Steven.sn69@gmail.com

	Cherokee Strip PBA
Bill Barby
B and B Ranch
Ashland, Ks 67127
620.873.9700
bill_barby@yahoo.com

	Sandhills PBA
John McCurry
620-727-5197
mccurryangus@outlook.com

	Tri-County PBA
Jeff Smith
620.480.4694
sns.farms@gmail.com
	Ninnescah Valley PBA
Chad Basinger  
620-532-1581
c_basinger@hotmail.com


	West Ark PBA
Mark Sexson
620-275-6090
msexson@wbsnet.org 
	Russell County PBA
Gary Blundon
17953 Fairfield Road
Russell, KS  67665
785-483-1429
yody@ruraltel.net
	Rt. 36 PBA
Cary Tucker
785.282.4437
cary.tucker@ks.usda.gov

	Phillips County PBA
Cary Tucker
cary.tucker@ks.usda.gov 


	East Kansas PBA
Al Lozier
2ekpba@gmail.com 
	Little Mule Creek PBA
Allan Maze
620-886-0803
allanmaze@gmail.com

	Cloud County PBA
Contact: Jeff Buckley
1940 North 220 Road
Concordia, KS  66901
785.243.7891
	Jewell Count PBA
Charles Smies
785.243.4826

	Smoky Hills PBA
Paul Finnell
785-577-7064
paul_finnell@yahoo.com




Kansas Prescribed Fire Council Burn Association Coordinators
	Jess Crockford
620.664.4882
Jess.crockford@ks.usda.gov

	Roger Tacha
785.672.0401 plainsman1@outlook.com
	Kristen Kloft
785-307-0559
ladysmithconsultingllc@
gmail.com

	Tony Ifland
785-543-3133
tony_ifland@fws.gov
	Dennis Carlson
620-669-7061
dcarlson@ksu.edu
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Kan s a s Pre s cri b ed   B u rn  A s s o cia t io n s   with Contacts   July 2022    

Kansas Pre scribed Burn Association (State)   Todd Harmon   43 Arrowhead Rd.   Inman, KS 67546   620 - 960 - 2786   toddharman66@gmail.com      

Gypsum Hills PBA   Tom Carr   314 N. Main St.   Medicine Lodge, Ks  67104   217.722.5862   trcarr@illinois.edu  Alan Sleeper PBA   Steve Nielsen   2220 7th Rd.   Alden, Ks 67512   620. 62.7352   Steven.sn69@gmail.com    Cherokee Strip PBA   Bill Barby   B and B Ranch   Ashland, Ks 67127   620.873.9700   bill_barby@yahoo.com  

Sandhills PBA   John McCurry   620 - 727 - 5197   mccurryangus@outlook.com    Tri - County PBA   Jeff Smith   620.480.4694   sns.farms@gmail.com  Ninnescah Valley PBA   Chad Basinger     620 - 532 - 1581   c_basinger@hotmail.com    

West Ark PBA   Mark Sexson   620 - 275 - 6090   msexson@wbsnet.org    Russell County PBA   Gary Blundon   17953 Fairfield Road   Russell, KS  67665   785 - 483 - 1429   yody@ruraltel.net  Rt. 36 PBA   Cary Tucker   785.282.4437   cary.tucker@ks.usda.gov  

Phillips County PBA   Cary Tucker   cary.tucker@ks.usda.gov        East Kansas PBA   Al Lozier   2ekpba@gmail.com    Little Mule Creek PBA   Allan Maze   620 - 886 - 0803   allanmaze@gmail.com  

C loud  C ounty   P B A   C onta c t:   J eff   B uc k l e y   1940   No r th   220   R o a d   C oncordi a ,   KS    66 9 01   785.243.7891  Jewell Count PBA   Charles Smies   785.243.4826    Smoky Hills PBA   Paul Finnell   785 - 577 - 7064   paul_finnell@yahoo.com  

    Kan s a s Pre s cri b ed   F ire  C o u n cil   Burn Association  Coo rd i n at o rs  

Je s s   C rockfo r d   620.664.4882   Je ss . c rockfo r d@k s .u s d a . g ov    R og e r   T a cha   785.672.0401  pl a in s man 1 @outlook. c o m  Kris ten Kloft   785 - 307 - 0559   ladysmithconsultingllc@   gmail.com  

Tony Ifland   785 - 543 - 3133   tony_ifland@fws.gov  Dennis Carlson   620 - 669 - 7061   dcarlson@ksu.edu   

 

